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                                              DIPLOMA IN LAW 

                                            EVENTS AND DEADLINES 2023 
                                           www.lpab.justice.nsw.gov.au 

 
 
 
Diploma in Law Term 1 (starts November 2022) Term 2 (starts May 2023) 
   
Deadline for registration as a new student-at-law Thu 1 September 2022 Wed 1 March 2023 

Enrolment period Mon 17 October – Fri 28 October 2022 Mon 17 April – Fri 28 April 2023 

Lectures commence Mon 7 November 2022 Mon 8 May 2023 

Examinations Thu 2 Mar – Thu 9 Mar 2023 Thu 31 August – Thu 7 September 2023 

Results published Thu 20 April 2023 Thu 19 October 2023 

 
 
Examinations Committee Meetings 
 
 

21 February 18 April 4 July 15 August 10 October 5 December 

General agenda material to be lodged by 
 
 

7 February 4 April 20 June 1 August 26 September 21 November 

 
Information Handbook 
For information about the Diploma in Law refer to the Information Handbook on the LPAB’s website: www.lpab.justice.nsw.gov.au. 
 
Enquiries 
For enquiries about enrolments, fees, progression, examinations and graduation, contact the LPAB: www.lpab.justice.nsw.gov.au. 
 
For enquiries about tuition, assignments, lectures and course material, contact the LEC: www.sydney.edu.au/law-extension-committee. 
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